
£13.5

Brunch menu 11am - 3pm lunch menu 12pm - 4pm

£10

£12

£10.5

£18.5

£11.5

£13

£16

£9

EGGS BENEDICT

EGGS ROYALE

EGGS FLORENTINE

Toasted muffin, crispy bacon, poached hens’ eggs, Hollandaise
sauce

Toasted muffin, smoked salmon, poached hens’ eggs, Hollandaise
sauce

Toasted muffin, wilted spinach, poached hens’ eggs, Hollandaise
sauce

LOBSTER BENEDICT
Toasted muffin, butter poached lobster tail, poached hens’ eggs,
Hollandaise sauce

CROQUE MONSIER
Parmesan, Gruyere cheese, roasted ham, hot sandwich 

CROQUE MADAM
Parmesan, Gruyere cheese, roasted ham, hot sandwich,
poached hens egg

LOBSTER ROLL

Butter poached lobster tail, crispy ice berg lettuce, 
sea food dressing 

WELSH RAREBIT
Proper toast, streaky back bacon, poached duck egg

£7.5

THREE EGG OMELETTE: 
Plain
Cheese, ham
Lobster

£9
£12

£19.5

£12

£12.5

£13.5

£12

bar Snack menu 12pm - 9pm

£16.5

PULLED PORK, CHEESE, SPRING ONIONS, SOUR
CREAM, GUACAMOLE, JALAPEÑO

CRAB, CHEESE, SPRING ONIONS, SOUR CREAM,
GUACAMOLE, JALAPEÑO 

CHILI BEEF, CHEESE, SPRING ONIONS, SOUR
CREAM, GUACAMOLE, JALAPEÑO 

 Served with loaded fries or tortilla chips

£12

£14

£13

Smashed avocado, creme fraiche, seeded brown toast,
poached hens’ egg

AVOCADO TOAST

BBQ KING PRAWNS BAOS 
Crispy king prawns, sticky BBQ sauce, toasted sesame seeds,
pickle, coriander, 2 fluffy steamed baos buns 

PULLED PORK BAOS
Soy braised BBQ pork shoulder, crispy onions, spring onions,
pickles, 2 fluffy steamed baos buns 

STICKY CHICKEN BAOS
Panko fried chicken, Korean BBQ sauce, house pickle, 2 fluffy
steamed baos buns 

CRISPY DUCK BAOS 
Crispy duck, ginger, plum, hoisin, coriander, pickle, 2 fluffy
steamed baos buns 

BANG BANG CAULIFLOWER BAOS
Crispy fried cauliflower, chili, garlic sauce, coriander, spring
onion, pickles, 2 fluffy steamed baos buns

MONKFISH SCAMPI
Monkfish scampi, chopped egg tartar sauce, mushy peas, triple
cooked chips, burnt lemon 
BLT SANDWICH
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, toasted bread, crisps

CLUB SANDWICH
Chicken breast, streaky bacon, iceberg lettuce, tomato, cheese,
boiled egg, toasted bread, crisps

£13

£16.5



Beef Chateaubriand 650g - the steak of all steaks! Extremely tender
and lean, recommend served medium rare.

Côte De Boeuf 1kg – a thick cut of melt-in-your-mouth steak,
recommend served medium rare.

All steaks are served with portobello mushroom, smoked brisket,
blue cheese, beef fat onion, Café de Paris butter, triple cooked chips.

   ADD:
   (2) SOFT SHELL CRAB £6
   (3) WHOLE GRILLED PRAWNS £9
   (1) ½ LOBSTER £18

to share £100

dinner menu 5pm - 9pm

FRESH MUSSELS, CIDER, PANCETTA, CRISPY KALE 

BURRATA, SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO, MULTI SEED
TUILLE 

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN, LEMON CRÈME FRAÎCHE

VENISON ARANCINI, SALSA VERDE, PARMESAN

MEATY PORK RIBS, HONEY MISO GLAZE 

CRAB RISOTTO, PICKLED SAMPHIRE, SOFT SHELL CRAB 

SEA FOOD BOUILLABAISSE SAFFRON ROUILLE

Starters
£7/£14

£6.5

£6.5

£7.5

£7.5

£8/£16

£8/£16

mains

MONKFISH SCAMPI, CHOPPED EGG TARTAR, MUSHY
PEAS, TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, BURNT LEMON 

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER, STREAKY BACON, AMERICAN
CHEESE, TOASTED BUTTER BRIOCHE BUN, ICEBERG
LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, CAESAR SAUCE,
ROSEMARY FRIES 

8OZ BEEF BURGER, STREAKY BACON, AMERICAN
CHEESE, TOASTED BUTTER BRIOCHE BUN, ICEBERG
LETTUCE, PICKLES, BURGER SAUCE, ROSEMARY FRIES 

VENISON SAUSAGES, CHAMP MASH, RED ONION GRAVY 

£16.5

£17

£17

£15

10OZ BEEF RIBEYE 
8OZ BEEF FILLET 
6OZ VENISON SIRLOIN 

Snacks 4pm - 9pm
MARINATED OLIVES 
COCKLE POPCORN 
HONEY MUSTARD CHIPOLATAS 
SELECTION OF TOASTED BREAD, BALSAMIC DIP 
GLAMORGAN SAUSAGE 
PORK CRACKLING, APPLE PURÉE 

BUTTER MILK ONION RINGS
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, GARLIC, PARMESAN
ROSEMARY FRIES
GARLIC MUSHROOMS
CHARRED HISPI CABBAGE, GARLIC PESTO
CAESAR SALAD
MAPLE GLAZED CARROTS

£4.5
£5

£5.5
£5
£5
£5

STEAKS COOKED ON THE KONRO GRILL 

PEPPERCORN, BLUE CHEESE,
RED WINE JUS

COMPOUND BUTTERS £2 EACH
SMOKED, MARMITE,
HORSERADISH

£28
£32

£20

sides £5 each Sauces £4 each

https://cremelondon.com/
https://www.bbcgoodfood.com/glossary/creme-fraiche-glossary

