

BRUNCH MENU 11AM - 3PM

EGGS BENEDICT Toasted muffin, crispy bacon, poached hens' eggs, Hollandaise sauce	£10.5
EGGS FLORENTINE	
Toasted muffin, wilted spinach, poached hens' eggs, Hollandaise sauce	£10
EGGS ROYALE	
Toasted muffin, smoked salmon, poached hens' eggs, Hollandaise sauce	£12
LOBSTER BENEDICT	
Toasted muffin, butter poached lobster tail, poached hens' eggs, Hollandaise sauce	£18.5
CROQUE MONSIER	
Parmesan, Gruyere cheese, roasted ham, hot sandwich	£11.5
CROQUE MADAM	
Parmesan, Gruyere cheese, roasted ham, hot sandwich, poached hens egg	£13
LOBSTER ROLL	
Butter poached lobster tail, crispy ice berg lettuce, sea food dressing	£16
WELSH RAREBIT	
Proper toast, streaky back bacon, poached duck egg	£9
AVOCADO TOAST	
Smashed avocado, creme fraiche, seeded brown toast, poached hens' egg	£7.5
THREE EGG OMELETTE:	
→ Plain	£9
→ Cheese, ham	£12

LUNCH MENU 12PM - 4PM

CRAB, CHEESE, SPRING ONIONS, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE, JALAPEÑO	£14
PULLED PORK, CHEESE, SPRING ONIONS, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE, JALAPEÑO	£12
+ BAR SNACK MENU 12PM - 9PM +	
CLUB SANDWICH Chicken breast, streaky bacon, iceberg lettuce, tomato, cheese, boiled egg, toasted bread, crisps	£16.5
BLT SANDWICH Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, toasted bread, crisps	£13
Monkfish scampi, chopped egg tartar sauce, mushy peas, triple cooked chips, burnt lemon	046
MONKFISH SCAMPI	£16.5
Crispy fried cauliflower, chili, garlic sauce, coriander, spring onion, pickles, 2 fluffy steamed baos buns	~12
BANG BANG CAULIFLOWER BAOS	£12
CRISPY DUCK BAOS Crispy duck, ginger, plum, hoisin, coriander, pickle, 2 fluffy steamed baos buns	£13.5
Panko fried chicken, Korean BBQ sauce, house pickle, 2 fluffy steamed baos buns	
STICKY CHICKEN BAOS	£12.5
PULLED PORK BAOS Soy braised BBQ pork shoulder, crispy onions, spring onions, pickles, 2 fluffy steamed baos buns	£12
pickle, coriander, 2 fluffy steamed baos buns	
BBQ KING PRAWNS BAOS Crispy king prawns, sticky BBQ sauce, toasted sesame seeds,	£13.5

CHILI BEEF, CHEESE, SPRING ONIONS, SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE, JALAPEÑO



+ Lobster

Served with loaded fries or tortilla chips

£19.5



DINNER MENU 5PM - 9PM +

STARTERS

FRESH MUSSELS, CIDER, PANCETTA, CRISPY KALE £7/5	£14
BURRATA, SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO, MULTI SEED TUILLE	6.5
CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN, LEMON CRÈME FRAÎCHE	6.5
VENISON ARANCINI, SALSA VERDE, PARMESAN	7.5
MEATY PORK RIBS, HONEY MISO GLAZE	7.5
CRAB RISOTTO, PICKLED SAMPHIRE, SOFT SHELL CRAB £8/5	£16
SEA FOOD BOUILLABAISSE SAFFRON ROUILLE	£16

MAINS	
MONKFISH SCAMPI, CHOPPED EGG TARTAR, MUSHY PEAS, TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, BURNT LEMON	£16.5
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER, STREAKY BACON, AMERICAN CHEESE, TOASTED BUTTER BRIOCHE BUN, ICEBERG LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, CAESAR SAUCE, ROSEMARY FRIES	£17
8OZ BEEF BURGER, STREAKY BACON, AMERICAN CHEESE, TOASTED BUTTER BRIOCHE BUN, ICEBERG LETTUCE, PICKLES, BURGER SAUCE, ROSEMARY FRIES	£17

VENISON SAUSAGES, CHAMP MASH, RED ONION GRAVY

+ STEAKS COOKED ON THE KONRO GRILL

10OZ BEEF RIBEYE	£28
8OZ BEEF FILLET	£32
6OZ VENISON SIRLOIN	£20

TO SHARE £100

Beef Chateaubriand 650g - the steak of all steaks! Extremely tender and lean, recommend served medium rare.

Côte De Boeuf 1kg - a thick cut of melt-in-your-mouth steak, recommend served medium rare.

All steaks are served with portobello mushroom, smoked brisket, blue cheese, beef fat onion, Café de Paris butter, triple cooked chips.

ADD:

£15

- (2) SOFT SHELL CRAB £6
- (3) WHOLE GRILLED PRAWNS £9
- (1) ½ LOBSTER £18

SNACKS 4PM - 9PM

MARINATED OLIVES	£4.5
COCKLE POPCORN	£5
HONEY MUSTARD CHIPOLATAS	£5.5
SELECTION OF TOASTED BREAD, BALSAMIC DIP	£5
GLAMORGAN SAUSAGE	£5
PORK CRACKLING, APPLE PURÉE	£5
	E.J

SIDES £5 EACH

BUTTER MILK ONION RINGS
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, GARLIC, PARMESAN
ROSEMARY FRIES
GARLIC MUSHROOMS
CHARRED HISPI CABBAGE, GARLIC PESTO
CAESAR SALAD
MAPLE GLAZED CARROTS

SAUCES £4 EACH

PEPPERCORN, BLUE CHEESE, RED WINE JUS

COMPOUND BUTTERS £2 EACH SMOKED, MARMITE, HORSERADISH